Sunday 4th

Sunday 11th

Sunday 18th

Sunday 25th

Thursday 29th

9.30am

9.30am

9.30am

11.00am

6.30pm

SN

ST LAWRENCE'S
CHURCH
MICKLETON

MAY SERVICES
Holy Communion (1662) Revd Craig Bishop
APCM Revd Craig Bishop
Holy Communion Revd Craig Bishop
All Age Service Planning Team

Joint Team Ascension Day
Service hosted by Revd Nicholas Morgan
St Eadburgha's, Ebrington



